

from Delhi yesterday (Saturday) and today (Sunday) were cancelled," one of the airport officials said.

According to a statement issued by the airline, 11 flights were diverted and a number of flights cancelled on February 7. "Due to a severe hailstorm in North India on Thursday, February 7, 2019, 11 IndiGo flights were diverted. Consequently, this disrupted operations across our network the following day.

The carrier cancelled around 15 flights on Saturday and around 7 on Sunday. On February 7, 11 flights were diverted and a number of flights cancelled

"As part of recovering our schedule, positioning of the crew and aircraft had to be readjusted. As a result, a number of flights were cancelled. We regret the inconvenience caused to our customers," IndiGo said in a statement to PTI.

IndiGo is the largest airline in Indian domestic market. It flew around 43% of the passengers in 2018.

The Bengaluru airport officials told PTI that around 16 flights of the airline were cancelled on Sunday.

Operations at the Delhi airport saw a massive disruption on February 7 as total 36 flights were diverted to nearby cities between 6 pm and 8.45 pm due to severe rain and hailstorm in the national capital.

These 36 flights belonged to different airlines — including IndiGo, Air India, etc.

On Thursday, operations of smaller aircraft such as Bombardier and ATR were suspended for a while due to strong winds but resumed later.

Date: February 09, 2019



ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.

(CIN: L15520WB1989PLC047211)

Regd. Office: 106-A, Shyam Bazar Street, Kolkata-700005 (W.B.)

e-mail: investorrelations@aabl.in, www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400



Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2018 (₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	11551.84	7561.00	32831.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1249.15	762.64	3,942.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1249.15	762.64	3,942.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	812.94	494.83	2518.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	819.51	501.25	2599.07
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	10269.02
8	Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic :	4.50	2.74	13.93
	Diluted :	4.50	2.74	13.93

Notes :

- The above financial results which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 5, 2016, have been reviewed by Audit Committee in their meeting 9th February, 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 9th, 2019. The above results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
- The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- In absence of any clarity in respect to levy of Value Added Tax (VAT) / Goods & Service Tax (GST) on sale of Rectified spirit (RS) & Extra Neutral Alcohol (ENA), the company continues to collect VAT and Central Sales Tax (CST) for intra-state and inter-state respectively on sale of these products w.e.f. 01st July 2017. Pending clarification, VAT collected during the period (from 01st July 2017 to 31st December, 2018) on sales of RS & ENA amounting to ₹ 376.13 Lakhs (including ₹ 78.55 lakhs and ₹ 178.90 lakhs for quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 respectively) has been withheld by the company and would be deposited upon receipt of necessary clarification. Differential liability, if any, is not presently ascertainable at this point and will be accounted for upon getting necessary clarification.
- The Company is in the process of shifting of its registered office from Kolkata - State of West Bengal to Indore - State of Madhya Pradesh. Necessary petitions has been filed to Regional Director/ Registrar of Companies - Kolkata in this regards.
- There was no exceptional item during the quarter ended 31st December, 2018.
- As the Company's business activity falls within a significant primary business segment "Potable Alcohols", no separate segment information is disclosed.
- The figures for previous period/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified/ rearranged, whenever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/ disclosure.

For: **Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.**

Sd/-

Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director

DIN: 03583114

Place : **Indore**
Date : **09.02.2019**

IMPORTANT

62	10,857.54	42,480.67	26,712.35
62	10,857.54	39,690.67	26,712.35
93	6,954.95	25,841.28	17,759.77
3)	44,435.14	(20,076.30)	59,873.04
54	12,409.54	12,409.54	12,409.54
264,047.33			
6	5.60	20.82	14.31

changes under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the company's website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website.

on 9th February, 2019.

September 2017 and year ended 31st March 2018 as per the financial statements. The tax (GST) charged is excluded from Revenue from operations. The comparative revenue of the Company would be as follows:

	Rs. in lakhs		
	Quarter Ended	Nine months Ended	
	31-12-2017 (Unaudited)	31-12-2018 (Unaudited)	31-12-2017 (Unaudited)
1	72,272.36	212,707.85	192,866.30

face of statement of financial results.

Company disclosed as contingent liability as at 31st December 2018.

Regulation 33(3)(c)(i) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By order of the Board of Directors

For Finolex Industries Limited

Prakash P. Chhabria

Executive Chairman

DIN : 00016017

Maharashtra, India.

www.rolta.com

act



Ordinary items)	-0.49	0.76	9.92	3.3	16.78
After Tax, (after y items)	-3.63	0.76	6.78	3.3	11.94
the period period (after tax) e (after tax))	-3.63	0.76	6.78	3.3	11.94
in Reserve) as the previous year each)	552.85	552.85	552.85	552.85	552.85
g operations)	-0.07	0.01	0.12	0.06	0.22
	-0.07	0.01	0.12	0.06	0.22

led format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33
Disclosure Requirements), Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials are
Stock Exchanges and of the Company (www.kkalpanaplastick.com)
for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit
oved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th February, 2019
m Contracts with customers is mandatory for reporting period beginning on or after April 1,
venue recognition requirements.
rily in the business of plastic modules which constitutes a single reporting segment. Accordingly,
nt Compaby in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard 108 "Operating Segment".
previous period has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable.
For Kkalpana Plastick Limited
Sd/- Dr. Anhan Kalwani
Director
(DIN: 03363450)

DATSON EXPORTS LTD.
ad, Kolkata - 700 046, Phone No. 033-4007 4812, Email- info@datson.net
(CIN : L51909WB1982PLC035359)
Information of the Public and they are hereby cautioned not to deal in the following
lloy & Engineering Industries Pvt Ltd, as the same have been lost in transit /
mpany had decided to Issue Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof. Any person
aid Shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its City office within fifteen
pany will proceed to Issue Duplicate Share Certificates

Nos. To	No. of Shares	Shares Certificate No.		Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
		From	To	From	To	
400	100	391	171001	171350	350	
700	100	392	171351	171700	350	
65000	500	393	171701	172050	350	
95500	50	402	174851	175200	350	
95550	50	442	188851	189200	350	
102200	200	455	193401	193750	350	
102600	200	462	195851	196200	350	
102800	200	463	196201	196550	350	
104000	200	467	197601	197950	350	
15600	200	468	197951	198300	350	
108150	250	474	200051	200400	350	
108400	250	477	201101	201450	350	
108650	250	488	204951	205300	350	
108300	250	490	205651	206000	350	
109650	250	513	213751	214150	400	
109900	250	514	214151	214550	400	
111400	300	515	214551	214950	400	
114700	300	519	216151	216550	400	
133600	300	520	216551	216950	400	
138400	300	521	216951	217350	400	
142000	300	539	224151	224550	400	
142900	300	540	224551	224950	400	
143800	300	541	224951	225350	400	
144700	300	543	225751	226150	400	
145000	300	544	226151	226550	400	
145300	300	545	226551	226950	400	
146500	300	565	235001	235500	500	
146800	300	566	235501	236000	500	
147700	300	567	236001	236500	500	
148000	300	568	236501	237000	500	
148600	300	569	237001	237500	500	
151050	350	570	237501	238050	550	
155500	350	572	238601	239150	550	
168550	350	573	239151	239700	550	
168900	350	574	239701	240250	550	
170300	350	580	243151	243750	600	
171000	350					
				Total	24900	

অ্যাসোসিয়েটেড অ্যালকোহলস অ্যান্ড ব্রেওয়ারিস লিমিটেড

CIN-L15520WB1989PLC047211

১০৬৫ শ্যামবাজার স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০০৫

ফোন: ০৩৩-৩৬১২৪০০

E-mail:investorrelations@aalb.in, Website: www.associatedalcohols.com

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ সন পর্যন্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাসের অর্থিক ফলাফল

(লক্ষ টাকায়)

বিবরণ	সমাপ্তি সময় ৩১.১২.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	সমাপ্তি সময় ৩০.০৯.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	সমাপ্ত বছর ৩১.০৩.২০১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)
১. মোট আয় কাজের থেকে (নিট)	১১৫৫১.৮৪	৭৫৬১.০০	৩২৮৩১.৪৪
২. নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) করের আগে ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয় অথবা ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়	১২৪৯.১৫	৭৬২.৬৪	৩,৯৪২.৪০
৩. নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) করের আগে ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয় অথবা ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়	১২৪৯.১৫	৭৬২.৬৪	৩,৯৪২.৪০
৪. নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) করের পরে ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয় অথবা ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়	৮১২.৯৪	৪৯৪.৮৩	২৫১৮.৯২
৫. মোট তুলোনীয় আয় সময়কালীন করের পরে	৮১৯.৫১	৫০১.২৫	২৫৯৯.০৭
৬. ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	১৮০৭.৯২	১৮০৭.৯২	১৮০৭.৯২
৭. সংরক্ষণ (পুনর্মূল্যায়ন সংরক্ষণ ব্যতীত সংরক্ষণ ব্যালেন্সিস্ট অনুসারে)			১০২৬৯.০২
৮. শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (অতিরিক্ত বিষয়ের আগে) (প্রতিটি মূল্য ১০ টাকা)			
মূল	৪.৫০	২.৭৪	১৩.৯৩
মিশ্র	৪.৫০	২.৭৪	১৩.৯৩

১. উপরিউক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলি নির্ধারণ করা হয়েছে রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অফ সেবি (ক্ষেত্রীয় দায় এবং
ব্যখ্যামূলক বিবরণী) রেগুলেশন ২০১৫ এর সঙ্গে পঠনীয় সেবির সার্কুলার ৫ জুলাই, ২০১৬ তারিখে যা
কোম্পানি বিধিবদ্ধ নিরীক্ষক কমিটি দ্বারা পর্যালোচিত ও ৯ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত
পরিচালকবর্গের সভায় গৃহীত ও সংক্ষিপ্তকারে পর্যালোচিত।

২. কোম্পানির আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী নির্ধারণ করা হয়েছে অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (আইএনডি এএস)
চিহ্নিত কোম্পানির (ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ডস) রুলস্-২০১৫ অনুসারে এবং কোম্পানি
সংশোধিত (ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ডস) (সংশোধিত) রুলস্-২০১৬ অনুসারে।

৩. লেভি ভ্যালু অ্যাডেড ট্যাক্স (ভ্যাট)/পর্ণ পরিষেবা কর (জিএসটি) নির্ধারণ করা হবে বিক্রয়ে ক্ষেত্রে এবং
(আরএস) অনুসারে এবং এক্সট্রা নিউট্রাল অ্যালকোহল (ই এন এ) কোম্পানি চলমান প্রক্রিয়া সংগ্রহ করা
হয়েছে ভ্যাট এবং সেন্ট্রাল সেলস ট্যাক্স (সিএসটি) ইন্টারস্টেট এবং ইন্টারস্টেট যথাক্রমে সেল ভ্যালু
কার্যকরী হয়েছে ১ জুলাই, ২০১৭ তারিখ থেকে। বকেয়া বিবরণী, সংগৃহীত ভ্যাট (১ জুলাই, ২০১৭
থেকে ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮) পর্যন্ত বিক্রয় আরএস এবং ইএনএ অর্থাৎ কার্যকরী হবে ৩৭৬.১৩ লক্ষ টাকা
(যার মধ্যে অর্ন্তভুক্ত আছে ৭৮.৫৫ লক্ষ এবং ১৭৮.৯০ লক্ষ টাকা সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের এবং নয় মাসের
৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখ পর্যন্ত) যা কোম্পানির ক্ষেত্রে জমা দেওয়া হয়েছে বিবরণী অনুসারে
পৃথকদায় যদি কিছু থাকে তাহলে তার বিবরণী দেখানো হবে।

৪. কোম্পানি তার প্রক্রিয়া কার্যকরী করেছে পরিবর্তন অনুসারে রেজিস্ট্রার অফিস কলকাতা রাজ্যের
পশ্চিমবঙ্গ থেকে মধ্যপ্রদেশে ইন্দোর পর্যন্ত। প্রয়োজনীয় পদক্ষেপ রিজুনা/রেজিস্ট্রার অফ কোম্পানি
কলকাতা ক্ষেত্রে দেখানো হয়েছে।

৫. ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখ পর্যন্ত সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকে ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়ে সমূহ দেখানো হয়নি।

৬. কোম্পানি ব্যবসায়িক কার্যবলী একটি মাত্র ক্ষেত্রে সীমাবদ্ধ সেই কারণে পোটাবেল অ্যালকোহল প্রয়োজ্য
নয়।

৭. পূর্ববর্তী বছরের অর্থিক ফলাফল প্রয়োজন অনুসারে পুনঃসজ্জিত ও পুনর্মুদ্রিত করা হয়েছে।

অ্যাসোসিয়েটেড অ্যালকোহলস অ্যান্ড ব্রেওয়ারিস
লিং-এর পক্ষে
স্বা/-
তুষার ভাণ্ডারি
পূর্ণসময়কালীন ডিরেক্টর
DIN No: 03583114

স্থান-ইন্দোর
তারিখ-০৯.০২.২০১৮

C MK
0111-002507